100,000

5. Surface sampling at Barnes Hill 40,000

6. Working capital 269,141

7. Expenses of the Offer 32,000

 Total Proceeds 941,141

4.2 Effect of the Offer

Assuming full subscription and that none of the existing Options on issue are exercised, the
principal effect of the Offer will be to:

(a) increase cash reserves by approximately $909,141 after deducting estimated expenses
of the Offer; and

(b) increase the number of Options on issue by 235,285,351 following completion of the

Offer.

Please see Section 1.10 of this Prospectus for further details regarding the effect of the Offer
on the Company’s capital structure.

Proto Resources & Investments Ltd

19

4.3 Pro Forma Statement of financial position

Set out below is:

(a) An audited consolidated statement of financial position of the Company as at 30 June

2011; and

(b) an unaudited consolidated pro-forma statement of financial position of the Company as at

30 June 2011 incorporating the effect of the Offer.

 Audited Statement of

financial position as at
30 June 2011

Unaudited Proforma
Statement of financial

position as at
30 June 2011

 ($) ($)
Current Assets
Cash and cash equivalents 688,537 1,597,678
Trade and other receivables 314,357 314,357
Financial assets – at fair value through
profit or loss 1,754,519 1,754,519
Available for sale financial assets   57,331 57,331
Other current assets 202,513 202,513
Total Current Assets 3,017,257 3,926,398

Non-Current Assets
Trade and other receivables 45,000 45,000

Available for sale financial assets 447,667 447,667
Investments accounted for using the equity
method 8,044 8,044
Exploration Assets 6,149,847 6,149,847
Plant and equipment 62,759 62,759
Other non-current assets 89,632 89,632
Total Non-Current Assets 6,802,949 6,802,949

Total Assets 9,820,206 10,729,347

Current Liabilities
Trade and other payables 677,531 677,531
Provision 3,289 3,289
Financial liabilities - -
Total Current Liabilities 680,820 680,820

Total Liabilities 680,820 680,820

Net assets 9,139,386 10,048,527

Equity
Issued Capital 24,761,149 25,670,290
Reserves 4,826,035 4,826,035
Accumulated losses (20,447,798) (20,447,798)
Total Equity 9,139,386 10,048,527

The audited Consolidated Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2011 and the
unaudited Consolidated Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2011 shown
above have been prepared on the basis of the accounting policies normally adopted by the
Company and reflect the changes to its financial position.  They have been prepared on the
assumption that all New Options pursuant to the Offer in this Prospectus are issued.

Proto Resources & Investments Ltd

20

The Consolidated Statement of Financial Position has been prepared to provide Shareholders
with information on the assets and liabilities of the Company and pro-forma assets and liabilities